Bellekler
Urin
KINGSTON

g 4GB DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/4WP

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM KVR32S22S8/8WP
KINGSTON

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON
- ] RGB1x8

16GB DDR5 5600MHz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x16G

16GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BS8-16
SRS CUDIMM KINGSTON

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

19,95 USD

26,25 USD

39,90 USD

45,15 USD

51,45 USD



